ChiralTek ChiralAM-5 Column Manual and Applications
in HPLC& UPLC
Version 1.1
28 May 2020
ChiralTek Pte Ltd
192 Westwood Crescent
Singapore 648559
Version 1.1 ChiralTek ChiralAM-5 column manual

Mode: HPLC, SFC, or UPLC
Version 1.1
3. Order Information for ChiralAM Columns
Part Number Type Dimension Description
852-AM1-01 ChiralAM-1 2µm, 120Å, 50 × 2.1mm 2µm Phenylcarbamate Amylose-1
immobilized analytical column
852-AM1-02 ChiralAM-1 2µm, 120Å, 100  × 2.1mm 2µm Phenylcarbamate Amylose-1
immobilized analytical column
852-AM1-03 ChiralAM-1 2µm, 120Å, 150  ×  2.1mm 2µm Phenylcarbamate Amylose-1
immobilized analytical column
853-AM1-04 ChiralAM-1 3µm, 120Å, 200  ×  2.1mm 3µm PhenylcarbamateAmylose-1
immobilized analytical column
8553-AM2-01 ChiralAM-2 3µm, 500Å, 50  × 2.1mm 3µm 3,5-Dimethylphenylcarbamate
Amylose-2 immobilized analytical column
8553-AM2-02 ChiralAM-2 3µm, 500Å, 100  × 2.1mm 3µm Dimethylphenylcarbamate Amylose-2
immobilized analytical column
8553-AM2-61 ChiralAM-2 3µm, 500Å, 50  × 4.6mm 3µm Dimethylphenylcarbamate Amylose-2
immobilized analytical column
8553-AM2-62 ChiralAM-2 3µm, 500Å, 100  × 4.6mm 3µm Dimethylphenylcarbamate Amylose-2
immobilized analytical column
8553-AM3-03 ChiralAM-3 3µm, 500Å, 150  ×  21mm 3µm 3-Chloro-4-methyl-phenylcarbamate
Amylose-3 immobilized analytical column
8553-AM4-04 ChiralAM-4 3µm, 500Å, 200  ×  2.1mm 3µm 3,5-DichlorophenylcarbamatAmylose-4
immobilized analytical column
8553-AM5-05 ChiralAM-5 3µm, 500Å, 250  ×  2.1mm 3µm 3-Chloro-5-methyl-phenylcarbamate
Amylose-5 immobilized  analytical column
8953-AM5-01 ChiralAM-5 3µm, 1000Å, 50  × 2.1mm 3µm 3-Chloro-5-methyl-phenylcarbamate
Amylose-5 immobilized analytical column
8953-AM5-02 ChiralAM-5 3µm, 1000Å, 100  × 2.1mm 3µm 3-Chloro-5-methyl-phenylcarbamate